from September 2025

Churchdown - Gloucester - Brockworth - Cirencester College

Mondays to Fridays college days only

Churchdown Pirton Lane

Innsworth Camp

Longlevens Horsebere Drive

Gloucester Transport Hub

Hucclecote Royal Oak

Brockworth Cross Hands Roundabout

Brockworth Green Lane

Cirencester Beeches Car Park

Cirencester College Grounds (students and staff only)

Cirencester College - Brockworth - Gloucester - Churchdown

Mondays to Fridays college days only

Cirencester College Grounds (students and staff only)
Cirencester Beeches Car Park

Brockworth Green Lane

Brockworth Cross Hands Roundabout

Hucclecote Royal Oak

Gloucester Transport Hub

Longlevens Horsebere Drive

Innsworth Camp

Churchdown Pirton Lane

PULHAMS
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0704
0713
0728
0742
0754
0756
0830
0844
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1624
1650
1651
1702
1720
1730
1740
1745
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