from September 2025



Churchdown • Gloucester • Brockworth • Cirencester College



Mondays to Fridays college days only	
Churchdown Pirton Lane	0658
Innsworth Camp	0704
Longlevens Horsebere Drive	0713
Gloucester Transport Hub	0728
Hucclecote Royal Oak	0742
Brockworth Cross Hands Roundabout	0754
Brockworth Green Lane	0756
Cirencester Beeches Car Park	0830
Cirencester College Grounds (students and staff only)	0844

Cirencester College • Brockworth • Gloucester • Churchdown



Mondays to Fridays college days only	
Cirencester College Grounds (students and staff only)	1610
Cirencester Beeches Car Park	1624
Brockworth Green Lane	1650
Brockworth Cross Hands Roundabout	1651
Hucclecote Royal Oak	1702
Gloucester Transport Hub	1720
Longlevens Horsebere Drive	1730
Innsworth Camp	1740
Churchdown Pirton Lane	1745



